
Harrisburg School District Bus Routes 8/23/2018

Bus Driver: Brent Julius
Bus Route: #323
Bus #: #18-4
Schools: Journey, NMS
Phone: 605-695-3532

Bus Stops Times
Depart Bus Barn 7:17
S Grange Ave & S High Cross Trl 7:23
W White Church Ln & S White Church Cir 7:24
W Braxton Dr & W White Church Ln 7:25
S Heatherridge Ave & W Braxton Dr 7:26
S Heatherridge Ave & S High Cross Tr 7:27
S High Cross Tr & W Forest Park St 7:28
S Moor Cross Dr & W Waterstone Dr 7:29
S High Cross Tr & W Waterstone Dr 7:30
1301 W 85th St 7:31
S Pinewood Ave & S Aspen Glen Dr 7:32
S Pinewood Ave & 88th St 7:33
Brande Pl & W 88th St 7:34
S Parkwood Ave & W Parkwood Cir 7:35
North M/S 7:40
Journey Elementary 750


